
¢ Thursday, August 26 ¢*
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB me mm
6. Oa.m. Bredkfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Singing Strings9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David's Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light and Bright11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. O Lunchtime Listening1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Les Paul Entéfains2.0 Stage Door Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesAfternoon Musicale4.0 Anne Shelton Sings4.15 Billy Mayerl, Piano and Ensemble
4.30 Variety
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.15 Wild Lifs
6.30 Space Pirates
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Confidenee Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Michael Darlin9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Suppertime Harmonies
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Teen Time
11. 0 From Our Long-Playing Library11.30 Starlight Variety12. 0 Close down

2ZBwiems6. Oa.m. Breakfast session6.15 Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Baritone BalladsLight OrchestrasDoctor Paul
Bing SingsDavid’s Children
Courtship and MarriageLight Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)On Our Lunch Menu
p.m. Tapestries of LifeOrchestral Parade
Guiseppe ValdengoWomen’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-ew; Home Decorating; Malayan LetterAfternoon Tea Tunes
From Stage and Screen
Today’s HarmonistsHarold Ramsey
Gordon MacRae
Pop PianistsCabaret Entertainers
Romantic Mood
Nat King ColeTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMMEDinner Music
Wild Life
Tell it to TaylorsEddie Fisher
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
House of Conflict
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
Reserved
Ask Me Another PaRosita Serrano
Accent on Melody

O Favourites of Yesterday-15 Instrumental Variety
O Dark Destiny
5 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
. O Close down
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3ZB iw
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 On Your Way, Children
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes8.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; Home Decorating
3.30 Rhumba with Ros
3.45 The Carsons: Lenny and Mindy4.0 Jimmy Leach and the Four Aces
Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
Keyboard and ComicLuton Girls a-Singing
Variety Half Hour
Nursery Rhyme LandTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dick Jurgen’s OrchestraWild Life
Delia MurphyWhat’s New on Record
Confidence Man
John Nebitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
1 Spy
Ask Me Another -- Mm om
Suppertime Concert
Moonlight
Horsey FlavourDark Destiny
Riccarton is on the Alr
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session /7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star
| 9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
|-~9.30 Melodies for Madame10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady ;10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage /

141. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. QO Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
rz Records at Random
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory): |
Malayan Newsletter; Report from Do- |minion Conference of National Council
of Women; Home Decorating
Afternoon Musicale
Mavis Rivers and Julian Lee
Latin Pattern
The Squadronaires
Memories
Family Favourites
Tom ‘Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life ;

Music, Music
Personality Parade
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Dinner at Antoine's

_ Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
Johnny Raven
Ask Me Another
Armchair Melodies ;

Eight-Hour Alibi /

Rhythm Roundup
Dark DestinyStartime
Wiusic for Moderns
Close down
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
‘7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Out of the Past: Gladys Moncrieff9.46 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge (final broadcast)10.46 The Unbeliever (final broadcast}

11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
141.30 Light Orchestral Music
|42. O Lunch Music.
2. Op.m. Novelty Instrumentalists

| 2.46 Rhumbas and Sambas
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): YouBe the Judge; Book Taik; Fiji News--letter
| 3.30 Musical Comedy Stars
3.45 The David Rose Orchestra/4 0 Rhythm on the Keyboard415 Vocals with Dicky Valentine4.30 March Time
4.45 Famous Ballads5.0 Concert Instrumentalists6.15 The Three Suns
-~5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
~-~B.45 Popular Songs in Marmony

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Musical Miscellany
&

2 Eyes of Knight
7.16 The Devil and the Lady7.30 Reserved 2

7.45 The Grey Goose8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 Melodies from Europe9. O Ask Me Another
9.30 Romance in Rhythm: Bill Loose and |

his Orchestra
9.45 Spotlight Pianist: Fats Waller10.0 This Was the Week: Krakatoa
Eruption
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

Favouring a throaty contralto in the
style of Sophie Tucker, whom she
most admires, Anne Shelton has a
long record of success. Anne Shelton
graduated to her own BBC programme
during the war, As a result her re-
cordings have been widely successfulboth in England and America. This
pleasing singer has the spotlight from
1ZB today at 4.0 p.m.
* Ps Ba

Guiseppe Valdengo is one of the
younger baritones who have come to
the fore in recent years. His reper-toire is extensive both in opera and
ballads. Valdengo sings from 2ZB at
2.15. * x
Delia Murphy, a singer of Irish folk
songs, whose records have made her !internationally famous, can claim the
distinction of having presented the
Neapolitans with one of their most |popular modern songs. As wife of Dr.
T. J. Kiernan, former Irish Ambassa-
dor to the Vatican, she lived abroadfor six years and introduced her songs
to the Italians. One of them, "There
Were Three Lovely Lassies from
Baccion,"" became a_ favourite "cafe
ballad" in Naples. Listen to this Irish
lass from 3ZB tonight at 6.30.
* x *

The final broadcasts from the serials
"Rowan Lodge" and "The Unbeliever’’
may be heard today from 2ZA at 10.30
a.m. and 10.45 a.m.

PUBLIC NOTICE
SPORTS SHIRTS

ountrylub REGD:
TAIoRE D BY B UCKWALTER

~cis the Registered Trade Mark of Ernest
Buckwalter Pty. Ltd_89 of Sydney, Australia.
Sports Shirts bearing the above Trade Mark
have been manufactured in Australia formany
years; but have never been available to the
Public in New Zealand.


